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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate ! i Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Lillian G Lingenfelter

Finance Address: 1715 w. wilman ct
Filing

Address2:

City: Emporia Zip: 66801 County: Lyon

Home Phone: (913) 530-6709 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 17

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

11 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

31 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD
4i TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

51 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
61IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

71 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

I $8,313.50

; $8,313.50

$630.74

S $7,682.76

$475.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 1:07:00 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jared J Germann Treasurer
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Lillian G Lingenfelter

Date

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/23/24

07/22/24

07/20/24

07/01/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Brad Hedstrom

1110W18thAve
Emporia KS 66801

Raymond Rogers
1704 Berkeley Rd
Emporia KS 66801

Garrett Lingenfelter
19558 W 207th Pl
Spring Hill KS 66083

Kelly McEnemey
1908WheelwrightDr
Cape Girardeau MO
63701

Molly Kinney
620W4thAve
Emporia KS 66801

Tamir Zuckennan
1124 Oxford
Emporia KS 66801

Crystal Ecton

150 Highway 5 8
Gridley KS 66852

Valerie Davisson
3073MiroDrN
Palm Beach Gardens FL
33410

Charles Sonsteby
3073MiroDrN
Palm Beach Gardens FL

33410

K-aren O'Keefe-

Lingenfelter
19558 W 207th Pl
Spring Hill KS 66083

Kathleen Macke
47 EMS C28c LN
Warsaw IN 46582

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Security Facilities
Manager

Retired

Self Employed
Consultant

Sales Support
Coordinator

Amount

$50.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.001



06/28/24

06/14/24

06/13/24

05/30/24

05/30/24

05/29/24

05/24/24

Jami Reever
1517 Rural
Emporia KS 66801

Brad Hedstrom
1110W18thAve
Emporia KS 66801

Kerry Gooch
504 Perry St
Lawrence KS 66044

Paula Sauder
2930 Hidden Lakes Dr
Emporia KS 66801

Daphne Mertens

907 Thompson
Emporia KS 66801

David Germann
14002 E Willowgreen Ct
Wichita KS 66801

Kathi O'Keefe
18843 W 160th St
Olathe KS 66062

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Executive Director,
Non-profit agency

Retired

Self-Employed
Political Strategist

Retired

VP Sales

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$75.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$7175.00

$1,138.50

$0
$0

$8313.50
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Lillian G Lingenfelter

Date

06/13/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Democratic Party
PO Box 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Software

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$475.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$475.00

$0
$475.00

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Lillian G Lingenfelter

Date

07/25/24

07/16/24

06/05/24

06/05/24

Name and Address

Act Blue
PO Box 441146
Sommendlle MA 2144

Bergmann Zwerdling Direct
5425 Wisconsin Ave ^600
Chevy Chase MD 20815

Lillian Lingenfelter
1715WWilmanCt
Emporia KS 66801

Lillian Lingenfelter
1715WWilmanCt
Emporia KS 66801

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Fundraising Expenses Servicing Fees

Printing Flyers

Reimbursement Website Creation

Reimbursement USPS Post Office Box
Rental

Amount

$96.04

$237.70i

$192.00

$91.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$616.74

$14.00

$630.74
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